
1 有  馬  瑛  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 2 52.91 20.77 32.64 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 0 1

2 2Lz+1A+2T+SEQ F 4.50 -0.97 3.53-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

6 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 1 0 0 0

9 FCSp1 1.90 -0.04 1.86-1 0 0 0 0

21.50 20.77

Composition 3.33 3.203.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.152.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

32.64

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 瀬  川  幹  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 4 50.76 18.29 32.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 1F+2T 1.80 -0.03 1.770 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 1 1 1 1

4 1Lz+2T+1A<+SEQ < 2.78 -0.21 2.570 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2S 1.30 -0.44 0.86-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

9 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

18.38 18.29

Composition 3.33 3.203.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.303.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

32.47
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3 山  本      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路FSC 1 40.91 14.44 26.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-4 -3 -4 -4 -1

2 2F<<+1A+1A+SEQ << 2.70 -0.40 2.30-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 1Lz!+2T< ! 1.64 -0.38 1.26-4 -4 -4 -4 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -3 -1 -1 -3

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-4 -3 -4 -4 -2

6 CSp1 1.40 -0.03 1.37-1 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2S< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.70-2 2 1 1 0

16.28 14.44

Composition 3.33 2.652.75 2.75 3.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.602.50 2.75 3.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.702.50 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

26.47

4 伊  藤  永  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保ＦＳＣ 3 39.38 12.75 27.13 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

4 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 -0.01 1.490 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.33 1.25-3 -3 -4 -2 -3

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.35 0.75-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

14.88 12.75

Composition 3.33 2.802.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Presentation 3.33 2.802.50 2.75 3.00 2.75 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 2.552.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

27.13

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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